
Fencing
Фехтование

Men's Foil Individual 
Рапира Личный зачет - Мужчины

Round of 64
T 32

Bout Results
Резульаты

TUE 9 JUL 2013

12:05

Kazan Equestrian Complex Indoor Hall
Крытый манеж КСК "Казань"

Timing and Results provided by

FEM001622_73I 1.0 Report Created  TUE 9 JUL 2013 12:29

BOUT: 226 PISTE: 3

OS Name
Ctry
Code

Score Score OS Name
Ctry
Code

58 WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AUT 9 - 15 16 GOMEZ Daniel MEX

D V

13 13 13 12 11 10 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 3 2 1 1558 WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AUT

9 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 916 GOMEZ Daniel MEX

1458 WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AUT

916 GOMEZ Daniel MEX

Warnings and Penalties Bout Time Overtime Warnings and Penalties

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

1

0

0

0:00 --

Coaches Warnings and Penalties

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

0

0

0

0

0

0

Referee:

Video referee:

Referee assistant:

Referee assistant:

ZHURAVLEVA Natalia (RUS)
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LEGEND

D Defeat OS Olympic Seeding V Victory
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